LIGHTING
SCIENCE

| LSPro

B11

DECORATIVE B11 LED WITH STUNNING “LOTUS FLOWER™ OPTIC

Add a beautiful, decorative look to almost any environment. This
efficient B11 LED lamp adds simple, attractive lighting to your
décor. With both clear glass and multiple output levels, it is a
perfect lamp for your residential and decorative applications with
a traditional appeal yet an energy-efficient, modern technology.
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- Decorative Lotus Optic: Stunning lens provides glowing

traditional warmth to any room

- Classic Styling: Add a room-enhancing touch to any

application, including ceiling fans, chandeliers or almost
anywhere seeking a special aesthetic

- Dimmable: Increase comfort, save energy and create a

beautiful environment
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS'

Color Temperature
Output (Lumens)

Power Factor

CRI

R9

Efficacy (LN/W)
Equivalent Source Standard
Power Consumption (W)
Base

Dimmable

Beam Angle

Input Voltage (V)

Operating Temperature Range
(°F/°C)

Product Dimensions

(LxWxH in/cm)

Weight (Ibs/kg)
Lumen Maintenance
Environmental Rating

Certifications

Warranty

244

0.72

82

25

E12 E26

2,700
350
0.88

81

90

40

E12 E26 E12
Yes
Omnidirectional

120

-1to +105
-18 to +40

1.47 x 1.47 x 4.53
3.7x3.7x1L5

0.10/0.045
15000
Dry
UL, ES, FCC, RoHS

3 Years

550

0.89

92

60

E26

1 Specifications and values supplied are nominal and are subject to change without notification; 2 Color temperatures conform to nominal CCTs as defined in ANSI Chromaticity
Standard C78.377A; 3 Lumen measurement complies with IES LM-79-08 testing procedures; 4 Please consult with Lighting Science Group for a list of compatible dimmers;

5 Lumen maintenance calculations are based on measurements that comply with IES LM-80-08 testing procedures.
L70 = 70% lumen maintenance, or when lamp reaches 70% of initial output

ORDERING INFORMATION
FAMILY PRODUCT WATTAGE EQUIVALENT COLOR TEMPERATURE BASE VOLTAGE PACKAGING
LSPRO Bl 25WE W27 - Soft White (2700K) E12 120 3PK - Three Pack Box
4OWE E26
60WE

example: LSPro B11 60WE W27 E12 120 3PK
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/lighting-science-group-corporation
https://www.facebook.com/LightingScience/
https://twitter.com/LightingScience?ref_src=twsrc%5Egoogle%7Ctwcamp%5Eserp%7Ctwgr%5Eauthor

