## **B11**

## DECORATIVE B11 LED WITH STUNNING "LOTUS FLOWER" OPTIC



Add a beautiful, decorative look to almost any environment. This efficient B11 LED lamp adds simple, attractive lighting to your décor. With both clear glass and multiple output levels, it is a perfect lamp for your residential and decorative applications with a traditional appeal yet an energy-efficient, modern technology.

- **Decorative Lotus Optic:** Stunning lens provides glowing traditional warmth to any room
- Classic Styling: Add a room-enhancing touch to any application, including ceiling fans, chandeliers or almost anywhere seeking a special aesthetic
- Dimmable: Increase comfort, save energy and create a beautiful environment









## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS <sup>1</sup>								
Color Temperature	2,700							
Output (Lumens)	244		350		550			
Power Factor	0.72		0.88		0.89			
CRI	81							
R9	6		6		5			
Efficacy (LN/W)	82		90		92			
Equivalent Source Standard	25		40		60			
Power Consumption (W)	3		4		6			
Base	E12	E26	E12	E26	E12	E26		
Dimmable	Yes							
Beam Angle	Omnidirectional							
Input Voltage (V)	120							
Operating Temperature Range (°F/°C)	-1 to +105 -18 to +40							
Product Dimensions (LxWxH in/cm)	1.47 x 1.47 x 4.53 3.7 x 3.7 x 11.5							
Weight (lbs/kg)	0.10 / 0.045							
Lumen Maintenance	15000							
Environmental Rating	Dry							
Certifications	UL, ES, FCC, RoHS							
Warranty	3 Years							

<sup>1</sup> Specifications and values supplied are nominal and are subject to change without notification; 2 Color temperatures conform to nominal CCTs as defined in ANSI Chromaticity Standard C78.377A; 3 Lumen measurement complies with IES LM-79-08 testing procedures; 4 Please consult with Lighting Science Group for a list of compatible dimmers; 5 Lumen maintenance calculations are based on measurements that comply with IES LM-80-08 testing procedures. L70 = 70% lumen maintenance, or when lamp reaches 70% of initial output

## ORDERING INFORMATION

FAMILY	PRODUCT	WATTAGE EQUIVALENT	COLOR TEMPERATURE	BASE	VOLTAGE	PACKAGING
LSPRO	B11	25WE	W27 - Soft White (2700K)	E12	120	3PK - Three Pack Box
		40WE		E26		
		60WE				

example: LSPro B11 60WE W27 E12 120 3PK



LSPro\_B11\_SpecSheet\_RevA